PO

s

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Box 528,
Telephone:

Warshay Investmants

Re%f No. : 2012
at Req No: 41
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/fa KWV
Suider Paarl
021 - 8073611

018792/07
026183

Customar Ordaer Date:
19.12.2024

Customer Crder Number:
4747302287

KWV Order Numbaer:
110979062

7646 (Loading Status:

Gross Weight 654.870kg

901465
900135
900146
900131
900137
900237

700026318
700025630
700025599
700026173
700026174
700025953

Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4 (6

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x75Cml 202
KWV Cabernet Saiwignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Shiraz €x750ml 2023

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

24 x 250
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

320.64
413.82
342.18
413.82
413.82
403.98

3.30 310.06
8.00 380.71
2.40 333.97
8.00 380.71
8.00 380.71
1.80 396.71

310.06
380.71
333.97
761.43
380.71
396.71

46.51 356.57
57.11 437.82
50.10 384.07
114.20 875.63
57.11 437.82
59.51 456.22

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oosa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168

Exf:

005 - LONDON

Name :
Signaturae:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf. of éustomer

Name:

Date:

Dapot Signature

Signature:

| For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detai

Aec: 6300 328 6845
Branch:+

Cheque Acc

Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

250655




P
-

Ead

Date Printed: 28.12.2024 09:33:53

Store DSD Receiving poD (Proof of Delivery?
EC21 Gonubie

POD Date/Time: 28.12.2024 09:33:42

warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041146191

vehicle Trip Number: 49372733

Received By: P50005408 (Mihlali Hialukana)
Vehicle Registration: JINZ 861 EC

Driver: wonke

Terminal 1D: EC21BDW0144684

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5010657614

Article Description
Barcode

ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML
1X 24

$002323025634

KWV PINOTAGE CLASSIC 750ML
6002323400592 1 X

LABORIE SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ML
6002323310891 1 X

KWV CABERNET SAUVIG CLASSIC 750ML
6002323400394 2 X

KWV SHIRAZ CLASSIC TS0ML

6002323400691 1 X
KWV SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT 750ML
6002323430193 1X

SKU Tot:

Signature:..... S SN -

2z==cz=222222G000DS RECEIVED= :-: ______________
Quantity X Mass Pack



